
TITLE:

RFQ	/	IFB	#
DUE	DATE:
Coordinator Buyer Pre	Bid	Time

Matt Summers Elizabeth Moore 10:30 AM

summmk@jea.com MOOREA@JEA.COM

COMPANY	NAME CONTACT	PERSON PHONE	NO. EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

JEA Elizabeth Moore 904-665-7285 moorea@jea.com

JEA Matt Summers 904-665-4798 summmk@jea.com

JEA Steven Laframboise lafrsg@jea.com

RIE Construction & Fence Ron Etheridge 904-613-1752 Ronetheridge@hotmail.com

A Norman Fence Javaris Norman anormanfence@gmail.com

A Norman Fence Wayne Norman anormanfence@gmail.com

Country Boy Fence Joe Ledwick 904-545-9217 Cboyfenc@bellsouth.net

Armstrong Fence Co. Don Miller 904-356-2323 dmiller@armstrong-fence.com

Armstrong Fence Co. Dylan Pate 904-508-2604 dpate@armstrong-fence.com

Newsom Fence Co Spencer Jones 904-733-9374 sjones@newsomfence.com

Vigneaux Corporation Tom Wilson 904-785-1600 Twilson@vigneaux.com

JEA
JEA Bid Office, Customer Center, 1st Floor, Room 002

Please include area code and leave a business card if 
available

PRE‐BID	ATTENDEES

Wednesday, August 28, 2019
Pre	Bid	Date

REPAIR AND INSTALLATION OF SECURITY FENCING

ITN 037-19

SEPTEMBER 17, 2019 BY 12:00 P.M. EST




